
Date
Monday, 5 February 2024

Monday, 12 February 2024
Monday, 19 February 2024
Monday, 26 February 2024

Friday, 1 March 2024
Monday, 4 March 2024
Tuesday, 5 March 2024

Monday, 11 March 2024
Monday, 18 March 2024
Monday, 25 March 2024

Monday, 1 April 2024
Monday, 8 April 2024

Monday, 15 April 2024
Monday, 22 April 2024
Monday, 29 April 2024

Monday, 6 May 2024
Monday, 13 May 2024

Wednesday, 15 May 2024 Primary Exam Viva ANZCA MCEC, Melbourne
Monday, 20 May 2024
Monday, 27 May 2024

Monday, 3 June 2024
Monday, 10 June 2024
Monday, 17 June 2024
Monday, 24 June 2024

Monday, 1 July 2024
Monday, 8 July 2024

Monday, 15 July 2024
Monday, 22 July 2024
Monday, 29 July 2024

Monday, 5 August 2024
Monday, 12 August 2024
Monday, 19 August 2024
Tuesday, 20 August 2024
Monday, 26 August 2024 Simulation: Crisis Resource Management Galtieri/Marane Sim Centre, Sunshine

Monday, 2 September 2024
Monday, 9 September 2024

Monday, 16 September 2024
Monday, 23 September 2024
Monday, 30 September 2024

Monday, 7 October 2024
Monday, 14 October 2024 Primary Exam Viva ANZCA MCEC, Melbourne
Monday, 21 October 2024
Monday, 28 October 2024

Monday, 4 November 2024
Monday, 11 November 2024
Monday, 18 November 2024
Monday, 25 November 2024

Monday, 2 December 2024
Monday, 9 December 2024

Monday, 16 December 2024
Monday, 23 December 2024
Monday, 30 December 2024

Monday, 6 January 2025
Monday, 13 January 2025
Monday, 20 January 2025
Monday, 27 January 2025

Obstetric Anaesthesia & Analgesia Dr Omeed Albazzaz (Western)

Zoom

Dr David Dunbar (Northern)

Immunology

Zoom
Haematology, Transfusion Medicine and Oncology Dr Forbes McGain (Western)

ZoomDr Stanley Tay (North-West)

Zoom
TBC Zoom

Resuscitation, Trauma & Crisis Management

NO TEACHING - week after New Year's

Dr Simon Chong (Western)

Local Anaesthetics

Zoom

ANZCA

Dr Chong Tan (Austin)

Dr Dean Cowie (Austin)

Zoom

Respiratory Physiology 1 Dr Lahiru Amaratunge (Western) Zoom

Dr Raymund Hu (Austin)

NO TEACHING - New Year's

Zoom

Gastrointestinal Physiology & Pharmacology
NO TEACHING - Christmas

ANZCA HouseANZCA 

TBC

SAQ Masterclass

Temperature, Homeostasis and Anaesthesia and Vascular Access Dr Simon Chong (Western)

Integrated Pharmacology for Anaesthesia and Perioperative Medicine Dr Rafiqu Rahman (Western/Northern)

Victorian Primary Exam Course

Book PBL room

ANZCA 

Galtieri/Marane

Hacking/Broad

Inhalational Anaesthetics

Dr Stanley Tay (North-West)

Dr Jeremy Broad

Primary Exam Written ANZCA

Pain Medicine Pharmacology of Specific Agents Dr Chong Tan (Austin)

Cardiovascular Pharmacology

NO TEACHING - in lieu of the ANZCA Scientific Meeting

Victorian Primary Exam Course ANZCA ANZCA House

Dr Julie Chan (Western) Zoom

Dr Louise Ellard (Austin)

Metabolic and Endocrine Physiology & Pharmacology

NO TEACHING - Public Holiday Labour Day
Machine Check | Mandatory Competencies

Zoom
Zoom

Pain Medicine Physiology & Pharmacology

Dr Stanley Tay (North-West)

MCEC, Melbourne

Zoom

Education 4.6, AustinInitial Assessment of Anaesthetic Competence - Viva and SAQ

Zoom

Zoom

Primary Exam Live MCQ Zoom Session

Neuro Physiology & Pharmacology
Dr Doug Hacking (Austin)

NO TEACHING - King's birthday
Cardiovascular Physiology 1 Dr Louise Ellard (Austin) Zoom

Zoom

Environmental Safety Dr Stanley Tay (North-West) Zoom

NO TEACHING - in lieu of Primary Exam Written on Tuesday 15th of August 2023

TBC

Respiratory Physiology 2
Primary Exam Viva Workshop

Primary Exam Written

Dr Lahiru Amaratunge (Western)

North West Training Primary Teaching 2024

Simulation: Advanced Cardiac Life Support

Simulation: CICO

Airway management

Topic Facilitator Venue

Sim Centre, Sunshine

Dr Matthew Durie (RMH) Zoom

 Introduction to Anaesthesia Training

Local Hospitals

Simulation: Airway Assessment and Drills
Dr Jeremy Broad Sim Centre, Austin
Dr Jeremy Broad Sim Centre, Austin

NO TEACHING - in lieu of Introduction to Anaesthesia Training

MCEC, Melbourne

NO TEACHING - Orientation

ANZCA ANZCA House

Victorian Primary Exam Course
ANZCA House

EDU room TBC

Zoom

NO TEACHING - Public Holiday Easter
Fluids & Electrolytes | Acid-Base Prof David Story (Austin) Zoom

Dr Forbes McGain (Western) PBL room TBC

Local Hospitals

Intravenous Induction Agents

Victorian Primary Exam Course ANZCA ANZCA House

Cardiovascular Physiology 2
Renal Physiology & Pharmacology Dr Colin Bense (Western)

Neuromuscular Physiology & Pharmacology Dr Colin Bense (Western)

Pharmacodynamics, Pharmacokinetics, Variability in Drug Response Dr Jonathon Downes (Western) Zoom

Safety & Quality in Anaesthesia Dr Matthew Kilpin (Western) Zoom

Paedatric Anaesthesia Zoom

NO TEACHING - Orientation

Zoom
Zoom

Zoom


